Schutzenkreis

Neustadt an der Weinstralie e.V.
Kreisoberschitzenmeister Klaus Baf3ler 0151 4612 7410

Sportpistole Auflage 2.42

Wertung Rangliste
Stand 30.05.2024

Pl. Verein 1.Wk. 2.WKk. 3.Wk. 4Wk. 5Wk. 6.Wk. Gesam

1. SSV Wachenheim 823 823

2. SG Neustadt 809 809
Tagesbester 1. Wettkampf:

1. Thomas Henninger SSV Wachenheim 283

2. Gisela Lichti SG Neustadt 275

2. Horst Scharfenberger SG Neustadt 275

Name / Vorname

Verein

1.Wk. 2.Wk. 3.Wk. 4 Wk. 5.Wk. 6.Wk.

©ONoaR~DDNE

Thomas Henninger
Gisela Lichti

Horst Scharfenberger

Peter Schneider
Gerd Helbig
Oliver Ganzow
Rudolf Reis
Sascha Broschat

SSV Wachenheim
SG Neustadt
SG Neustadt
SSV Wachenheim
SSV Wachenheim
SG Neustadt
SSV Wachenheim
SG Neustadt

283
275
275
274
271
259
257
232



Gesamt
283
275
275
274
271
259
257
232



