

Schützenkreis

Neustadt an der Weinstraße e.V.

Kreisoberschützenmeister Klaus Baßler 0151 4612 7410

Sportpistole Auflage 2.42

Wertung Rangliste Stand 30.05.2024

Pl. Verein	1.Wk. 2.	.Wk. 3.Wk. 4.Wk.	5.Wk. 6.Wk. Gesam
1 CCV Washanhaim	922		922
1. SSV Wachenheim	823		823
2. SG Neustadt	809		809

Tagesbester 1. Wettkampf:

1.	Thomas Henninger	SSV Wachenheim	283
2.	Gisela Lichti	SG Neustadt	275
2.	Horst Scharfenberger	SG Neustadt	275

Name / Vorname	Verein	1.Wk.	2.Wk.	3.Wk. 4.Wk	5.Wk.	6.Wk.
1. Thomas Henninger	SSV Wachenheim	283				
2. Gisela Lichti	SG Neustadt	275				
2. Horst Scharfenberger	SG Neustadt	275				
4. Peter Schneider	SSV Wachenheim	274				
5. Gerd Helbig	SSV Wachenheim	271				
6. Oliver Ganzow	SG Neustadt	259				
7. Rudolf Reis	SSV Wachenheim	257				
8. Sascha Broschat	SG Neustadt	232				

t

Gesamt